MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

DEPARTMENT oF ORTHOPAEDICS
I.ECTURES,CLINICS & TuTo

RIALS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2018

Wm Lecture 9-10 | Clinics Lecture Tutorial
teacher/topic am 10-12.30 1.30-2.30 2.30-4 pm
teacher/topic
Wed 1.8.18 Dr.Yash Dr.Bhise
Thu 2.8.18 Dr.Borkar Dr.Kamath
Fri3.8.18 Dr.Darpan Dr.Ashok
Sat4.8.18 Dr.S.Kumar
Mon 6.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Borkar
Tue 7.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Ashok Dr.Kanode
Wed 8.8.18 Dr.Bhise \ Dr.Yash
Thu 9.8.18 Dr.Kamath \ Dr.Borkar
Fri 10.8.18 Dr.Darpan \ Dr.Ashok
Mon 13.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Kamath \
Tue 14.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Darpan \ Dr.Ashok
Thu 16.8.18 Dr.Borkar \ Dr.Kamath
Fri17.8.18 Dr.Ashok Dr.Kanode
Sat 18.8.18 Dr.Yash
Mon 20.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Shivraj
Tue 21.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Darpan Dr.Kanode
Med 22.8.18 Dr.S.Kumar \ Dr.Yash
Ehu 23.8.18 ! Dr.Borkar ‘ Dr.Kamath
LFri 24.8.18 I Dr.Ashok \ Dr.Kanode
LMon 27.8.18 f Dr.Kamath Dr.Borkar \
[l:e 28.8.18 | Dr.Kamath Dr.Darpan | Dr.Kanode
Med 29.8.18 Dr.Bhise \ Dr.Yash
[ Thu 30.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Shivraj | Dr.Kamath
| Fri31.8.18 Dr.Kamath Dr.Ashok | Dr.Darpan

Venue- Lecture halls/OPD demonstration room
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